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AS PIGEONS UN AN VITESSE PLUS DE PRIX ET FORMULE

DATES

Nbre PIGEONS

VANDENSTEEN STEPHANE

THULLIER MICHEL

VANDENSTEEN STEPHANE

THULLIER MICHEL
THULLIER MICHEL
THULLIER MICHEL
THULLIER MICHEL
THULLIER MICHEL
MARCHAND MATHIEU
MARCHAND MATHIEU
MARCHAND MATHIEU
DELMOTTE DANIEL
THULLIER MICHEL
DELMOTTE DANIEL
THULLIER MICHEL
THEETEN YANN
ISBLED ALAIN
MARCHAND MATHIEU
MARCHAND DANIEL
MARCHAND MATHIEU
CARPENTIER P & F
LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE
MARCHAND MATHIEU
LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE
VERHEYE VERSTRAETE
THEETEN YANN
DELMOTTE DANIEL
ISBLED ALAIN
LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE
DECONINCK CARON
BAILLY EMILE
LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE
GRAVELAINE ANDRE
BAILLY EMILE
MARCHAND MATHIEU
MARCHAND DANIEL
THULLIER MICHEL
CARPENTIER P & F
THULLIER MICHEL
MARCHAND MATHIEU
MARCHAND MATHIEU
GRAVELAINE ANDRE
MARCHAND MATHIEU
MARCHAND MATHIEU
BAILLY EMILE
BIGOTTE P & F
CARPENTIER P & F
THULLIER MICHEL
LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE
DESORME VINCENT

338032.
335011.
018334.
335050.
335078.
335037.
335004.
335008.
339170.
343950.
343968.
334615.
335060.
018473.
335090.
6238212.
343766.
343943.
017450.
343969.
338240.
338086.
343961.
336104.
018902.
333374.
018436.
343795.
336158.
018730.
336840.
338070.
333829.
336862.
343920.
343630.
1739650.
333300.
335013.
343960.
343910.
333820.
339163.
343930.
169030.
333170.
320394.
335002.
336120.
333416.

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

31/5
870

86,21

104,60
226,44
65,52
197,70
3,45
2,30
22,99
177,01
157,47

60,92
143,68
55,17

19,54
8,05
132,18
11,49
135,63

47,13
39,08
52,87

162,07

103,45
211,49
94,25

FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la

06/6
651
62,98
55,30

61,44
1,54

92,17
29,19
47,62
44,55

196,62
218,13
78,34

155,15
67,59
19,97

168,97
64,52

142,86

59,91
129,03
38,40
24,58
164,36
110,60
53,76

4,61
82,95
36,87

159,75

43,01
75,27

39,94
161,29

26,11
102,92

13/6
456
122,81
96,49
94,30
59,21

105,26

2,19
24,12
28,51
63,60

138,16

236,84
153,51
8,77

37,28

76,75
26,32
81,14
65,79

52,63

133,77
85,53
149,12
67,98
245,61
234,65
21,93

89,91
30,70
107,46

6,58
17,54
135,96
13,16

54,82
10,96
61,40

32,89

21/6
166
132,53
138,55
120,48
48,19
168,67
54,22
30,12
240,96
6,02
60,24
84,34

96,39
108,43
102,41

36,14

12,05

174,70

156,63

18,07

DEUX CANTONS

27/6 05/7 19/7
274 79 196
62,04 122,45
233,58 61,22
76,64 86,73
113,14 75,95 51,02
58,39
40,82
173,47
102,04
116,79
135,04
109,49
10,20
10,95 35,71

131,39 215,19

222,63 202,53 117,35
80,29

229,93

177,22 5,10

142,34 15,31
7,30
36,50
25,55
25,32 45,92
3,65
138,69
56,12
40,15
21,90 239,80
197,08
211,68

102,19 183,67

29,20
200,73

145,99
153,06

87,59
156,93

lere REGION

25/1
84
238,10
142,86
226,19
35,71

71,43
83,33

47,62

202,38
119,05

23,81

130,95

59,52

95,24

11,90
154,76

02/8 08/8

73 56

27,40 35,71
54,79

68,49 250,00
82,19 89,29
41,10

109,59 160,71
219,18

95,89

150,68
178,08

13,70

53,57

15/8
27
74,07

111,11

148,15

185,19

222,22

37,04
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( PLACE X 1000 / NOMBRE DE PIGEONS )

CLASSEMENT
prix 878,088
prix 869,001
prix 1033,949
prix 444,666
prix 504,677
prix 539,254
prix 622,742
prix 1000,195
prix 157,637
prix 269,315
prix 289,868
prix 394,320
prix 485,703
prix 789,785
prix 795,597
prix 798,557
prix 824,242
prix 178,428
prix 219,824
prix 224,013
prix 233,274
prix 236,205
prix 243,275
prix 306,835
prix 311,721
prix 324,584
prix 387,023
prix 390,740
prix 395,891
prix 476,250
prix 488,052
prix 515,731
prix 599,466
prix 631,110
prix 80,289
prix 108,680
prix 119,807
prix 144,684
prix 162,712
prix 195,847
prix 208,456
prix 211,127
prix 220,427
prix 240,751
prix 250,470
prix 251,785
prix 261,127
prix 264,072
prix 270,025
prix 292,746

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts



